1 - Dept. Community Economic Development 7/1/15

2 - Military; Students; Inmates

Local Governing Body
Aleutians East Borough
Akutan
Cold Bay
False Pass
King Cove
Sand Point

TOTAL

Bristol Bay Borough

Denali Borough
Anderson
TOTAL

Fairbanks North Star Borough
Fairbanks
North Pole

TOTAL

Kenai Peninsula Borough
Homer
Kachemak
Kenai
Seldovia
Seward
Soldotna
TOTAL

* = City of Fairbanks Numbers are pending and the actual availability of licenses may be affected by the correction

R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

CED-(1)

44
1,052
89

60
905
946
3,096

942

1,576
209
1,785

64,053
31,721

2,198
97,972

37,174
5,099
460
7,167
233
2,768
4,311
37,174

Mil(2)

13,982
*

ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE

POPULATION AS OF APRIL 30, 2016

3 AAC 304.905
AUTHORIZED
3,000 1,500
Stu(2) Inm(2) Net Non-R/E R/E
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
2
1
1,367 48,704 17 33
257 31,464 11 21
1 2
13 25
2 4
1 1
409 6,758 3 5
1 1
525 2,243 1 2
2 3

Club = Club License
Brew = Brewery License
Distil = Distillery License

BD

N A i o)

ACTUAL
Non-Restaurant / Eating

Page 10of4

R/E

Pkg Club Brew Wine Distil Rec

1
4
6
1
26 2
15
3 1
29 5 1 1
8 2
1
5 4
2
4
3 1

Rec = Recreation Site
Wine = Winery
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* = City of Fairbanks Numbers are pending and the actual availability of licenses may be affected by the correction


1 - Dept. Community Economic Development 7/1/15

2 - Military; Students; Inmates

Local Governing Body
Ketchikan Gateway Borough
Ketchikan

TOTAL

Kodiak Island Borough
Kodiak
TOTAL

Lake & Peninsula Borough
Egegik
TOTAL

Matanuska-Susitna Borough
Houston
Palmer
Wasilla
TOTAL

Northwest Arctic Borough
Ambler
Buckland
Kiana
Kivalina
Kotzebue
Noorvik
Selawik
Shungnak
TOTAL

R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

CED-(1)
5,092
8,314

13,825

6,756
6,329
13,797

907
106
1,672

81,770
1,965
6,053
8,275

98,063

924
274
482
403
411
3,153
639
876
308
7,774

Mil(2)

Stu(2)

ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE

Inm(2)

71

604
1,369

69

POPULATION AS OF APRIL 30, 2016

3 AAC 304.905
AUTHORIZED
3,000 1,500
Net Non-R/E R/E
2 4
8,243 3 6
3 5
3 5
28 55
1 2
5,449 2 4
6,906 3 5
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
1 1
3,084 2 3
1 1
1 1
1 1

Club = Club License
Brew = Brewery License
Distil = Distillery License

BD

15

11

ACTUAL
Non-Restaurant / Eating

Page 2 of 4

R/E

Pkg Club Brew Wine Distil Rec

4
11 5

33 4

32

Rec = Recreation Site
Wine = Winery



1 - Dept. Community Economic Development 7/1/15 ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE page 3of4

2 - Military; Students; Inmates POPULATION AS OF APRIL 30, 2016
3 AAC 304.905
AUTHORIZED ACTUAL
3,000 1,500 Non-Restaurant / Eating R/E
Local Governing Body CED-(1) Mil(2) Stu(2) Inm(2) Net Non-R/E R/E BD Pkg Club Brew Wine Distil Rec

Adak 247 1 1 1 1 1
Aleknagik 232 1 1
Anchorage 300,549 33,187 1,612 1,265 264,485 89 177 122 93 22 6 4 1 10 148
Bethel 6241 3 5 2 1
Bettles 13 1 1 1 1
Coffman Cove 184 1 1 1 1
Cordova 2,286 1 2 5 5 2
Craig 1,198 1 1 2 3 1
Delta Junction 1,089 1 1 2 2 1
Dillingham 2,431 1 2 2 2 2
Fort Yukon 576 1 1 1
Galena 449 1 1 1 1
Gustavus 516 1 1 1 1 1
Haines 2,537 1 2 3 4 1 1 2
Hoonah 787 1 1 1 1 1
Juneau 33,026 300 346 248 32,132 11 22 20 16 3 4 22
Klawock 802 1 1 1
McGrath 315 1 1 2 3
Nenana 396 1 1 2 3 1
Nome 3,721 115 3,606 2 3 6 5 2 3
Nulato 246 1 1 1
Pelican 93 1 1 1 1 1
Petersburg 3,209 2 3 3 3 2 3
Ruby 186 1 1 1
Saint George 92 1 1 1
Saint Paul 436 1 1 1 1
Sitka 9,061 56 9,005 4 7 8 5 3
Skagway 1,031 1 1 2 2 2 1 1 1 1
Tanana 229 1 1 1
Tenakee Springs 128 1 1 1 1
R/E = Restaurant Eating Place Club = Club License Rec = Recreation Site
BD = Beverage Dispensary Brew = Brewery License Wine = Winery

Pkg = Package Store Distil = Distillery License



1 - Dept. Community Economic Development 7/1/15
2 - Military; Students; Inmates

Local Governing Body CED-(2)
Thorne Bay 530
Unalaska 4,689
Valdez 4,032
White Mountain 203
Whittier 234
Wrangell 2,406
Yakutat 631

R/E = Restaurant Eating Place
BD = Beverage Dispensary
Pkg = Package Store

Mil(2)

Stu(2)

ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE Page 4 of 4
POPULATION AS OF APRIL 30, 2016
3 AAC 304.905
AUTHORIZED ACTUAL
3,000 1,500 Non-Restaurant / Eating R/E
Inm(2) Net Non-R/E R/E BD Pkg Club Brew Wine Distil Rec

1 1 1 1

2 4 2 1
100 3,932 2 3 3 3 2 3

1 1

1 1 1 1 1

1 2 3 5 1

1 1 2 2
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Cynthia A. Franklin

Director, Alcohol & Marijuana Control Office
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Club = Club License
Brew = Brewery License
Distil = Distillery License

Rec = Recreation Site
Wine = Winery





